
22. Otto-Wisser-Gedächtnisturnier

Kollnau, 08.10.06

Klasse

E-Jugend
Listenführer Ramona Wild Gewichtsklasse

29kg
TURNIERLISTE
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Pool
Platz

Platz

Pool A

1 Sandro Farago RG Waldkirch-Kollnau
3:20

12
0:20

05
 0  1  0  3 0 9.

2 Lars Schäfle RKG Freiburg 2000
TÜ 15:3

41
1:10

03
TÜ 13:0

44
1:30

05
 2  8  0 33 4 5.III

3 Dominik Wölfle KSV Hofstetten
SS 9:0

54
SS 8:0

52
SS 4:0

55
 3 15  0 21 1 1.I

4 Marco Kljaic AC Gutach-Bleibach
2:35

03 Fr
2:40

02
 0  0  0  0 0 8.

5 Jens Fritsch ASV Urloffen
Fr

SS 4:0

51
0:25

03
SS 9:5

52
 2 10  0 13 1 3.II

Pool B

1 Etienne Reinspach ASV Renchen
SS 10:1

52
SS 4:0

53
3:33

04
 2 10  0 17 0 4.II

2 Nick Ganz RG Waldkirch-Kollnau
1:45

01
0:15

04
SS 4:0

53
 0  0  0  1 0 6.III

3 Marco Allgaier KSV Hofstetten
0:20

04
0:15

01
0:20

02
 0  0  0  0 0 8.

4 Cenk Ali Altikat KSK Furtwangen
SS 3:0

53
SS 4:0

52
SS 12:3

51
 3 15  0 19 0 2.I

Paarungen  Pool A  Runde IV

5-2 Jens Fritsch - Lars Schäfle

Paarungen  Pool B  Runde IV

Finale
Kampf um
Platz 5+6

Kampf um
Platz 3+4

Kampf um
Platz 1+2

Pool A 2 Lars Schäfle RKG Freiburg 2000 4 5.TÜ 14:0

Pool B 2 Nick Ganz RG Waldkirch-Kollnau 0 6.01:00

Pool A 5 Jens Fritsch ASV Urloffen 5 3.SS 4:0

Pool B 1 Etienne Reinspach ASV Renchen 0 4.00:30

Pool A 3 Dominik Wölfle KSV Hofstetten 5 1.SS 7:0

Pool B 4 Cenk Ali Altikat KSK Furtwangen 0 2.00:30
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